
Légende: - Avant HIP (Advance),+ Après HIP (Delay) DZR03-Officieux Provisoire

# N° Pilote Véhicule Catég. Moy. Grp. Points Départ d32 d33 d34 d35 d36 d37 d38 d39 d310 d311 d312 d313 d314 d315 d316 d317 d318 d319

1 311 PERROUD Pascal*ALLAIS Guillaume Porsche 911 T RH B A 18,0 19:16:00 -2,0 +1,0 +1,0 +2,0 0 +1,0 0 0 0 +1,0 +2,0 0 +1,0 +1,0 +1,0 0 +1,0 +1,0

2 314 CLIMENT Luis*JIMENEZ Carles BMW 323i RH I A 22,0 19:11:00 -1,0 -1,0 -1,0 0 +1,0 -1,0 -1,0 -1,0 0 +1,0 0 0 0 0 +2,0 0 -1,0 -1,0

3 315 OCHAGAVIAS Alvaro*MACHO Manuel Porsche 911 2.4 T RH I A 22,0 19:12:00 -1,0 0 0 -1,0 0 -2,0 0 0 +1,0 +1,0 +1,0 0 +1,0 0 +2,0 0 0 0

4 323 PERROUD Arthur*DI PASQUALE Loriane Volkswagen Golf GTi MK1 RH B A 23,0 19:21:00 -3,0 -1,0 0 -2,0 -1,0 -2,0 -1,0 +1,0 0 0 -1,0 -1,0 -1,0 -2,0 -1,0 -1,0 -1,0 0

5 302 SABY Bruno*MARQUES Christophe Renault R5 Turbo RH I A 26,0 19:07:00 0 -1,0 0 +3,0 +2,0 0 +1,0 -1,0 -1,0 0 -1,0 -1,0 0 -1,0 +1,0 0 0 -1,0

6 327 MASDEU José Luis*FERNANDEZ FORES Paco Porsche 911 SC RH B A 27,0 19:24:00 -2,0 -1,0 0 -1,0 0 +2,0 -1,0 0 0 -2,0 -1,0 0 0 -2,0 +4,0 -1,0 0 0

7 322 BERTRAND Jean-Pierre*PELLISSIER Laure Mini Mayfair RH B A 30,0 19:20:00 +1,0 +1,0 +1,0 +1,0 +2,0 +1,0 0 -1,0 +1,0 +1,0 +1,0 0 +1,0 -1,0 +2,0 0 0 0

8 321 LOENS Philippe*REVOLAT Sébastien Opel Kadett GT/E RH B A 31,0 19:19:00 -2,0 -1,0 0 0 0 -1,0 -1,0 0 0 +1,0 -1,0 0 -1,0 -1,0 +3,0 -1,0 -1,0 -1,0

9 317 SALLES Frédéric*RIFFARD Cédric Peugeot 205 GTi RH I A 33,0 19:14:00 0 0 0 0 0 -1,0 -1,0 -1,0 0 -1,0 0 0 0 -2,0 +4,0 +2,0 -2,0 -1,0

10 324 ROCHE Yannick*AMBLARD Julie Daf 66 Marathon RH B A 36,0 19:22:00 0 -1,0 0 0 0 -1,0 0 0 0 +2,0 +2,0 +1,0 -1,0 +1,0 +3,0 -1,0 +1,0 0

11 301 BADOSA Michel*ROBIC Jean-Marc Renault 8 Major RH B A 37,0 19:15:00 -2,0 +2,0 -1,0 +1,0 +2,0 +1,0 +1,0 +1,0 +1,0 +1,0 +2,0 0 +1,0 +1,0 +4,0 +1,0 +1,0 +2,0

12 325 PUJOLS Julien*PUJOLS Fleur Volkswagen Golf GTi RH B A 39,0 19:23:00 -2,0 0 +2,0 0 +1,0 +1,0 0 0 0 +1,0 +1,0 0 +1,0 -2,0 +1,0 +1,0 +1,0 0

13 312 TARBOURIECH Philippe*GASTALDI Guy Fiat 124 Coupé RH I A 45,0 19:10:00 +4,0 -1,0 -3,0 -1,0 +1,0 -2,0 +3,0 -3,0 -1,0 -1,0 0 -2,0 -1,0 -3,0 +2,0 0 0 -1,0

14 310 CHAPELLE Tristan*MATHIEU Kévin Renault Super 5 RH H A 69,0 19:06:00 +7,0 +2,0 +1,0 0 +1,0 0 +3,0 0 +1,0 -3,0 +2,0 -1,0 -2,0 -4,0 +3,0 0 +2,0 -2,0

15 319 LARROQUE Dominique*MONASSIER Patrick Ford Escort RS 2000 RH B A 73,0 19:18:00 -2,0 0 0 0 -1,0 -1,0 -1,0 -1,0 -1,0 0 0 0 -1,0 -2,0 -1,0 -1,0 +1,0 -1,0

16 305 RIERA Robert*COULANGE Thierry Citroën AX RH H A 97,0 19:02:00 +5,0 -2,0 -2,0 -5,0 -2,0 -2,0 +2,0 +1,0 +1,0 -1,0 -1,0 0 -4,0 -5,0 +4,0 +2,0 +3,0 -4,0

17 306 CAMILO ALVES Pedro*CAMILO ALVES Julio Volkswagen Golf GTi RH H A 106,0 19:03:00 +4,0 0 +2,0 -1,0 +5,0 +1,0 +1,0 -2,0 +5,0 +2,0 +5,0 +3,0 -1,0 0 +5,0 +2,0 +5,0 -3,0

18 316 LELOUP Philippe*THIERRY David Alfa Roméo 2000 GTV RH I A 119,0 19:13:00 +3,0 -5,0 -3,0 -5,0 0 -1,0 -2,0 -3,0 -4,0 -6,0 0 -7,0 -6,0 -7,0 -1,0 -4,0 -3,0 -11,0

19 303 VANNERUM Jean-Pierre*PLAS Nicolas Audi 80 Quattro RH H A 211,0 19:00:00 +12,0 +12,0 +13,0 +8,0 +15,0 +6,0 +8,0 +7,0 +13,0 +9,0 +18,0 +14,0 0 -2,0 +5,0 0 +3,0 0

20 304 YERETZIAN Christian*YERETZIAN Antoine Talbot Lotus RH H A 222,0 19:01:00 +5,0 +4,0 +9,0 +10,0 +14,0 +11,0 +13,0 +12,0 +16,0 +10,0 +16,0 +8,0 -1,0 +6,0 +13,0 0 +5,0 +3,0

21 318 DURAND Raymond*DUPRAT Jean-Marc Opel Kadett GT/E RH B A 250,0 19:17:00 -1,0 +1,0 +1,0 +2,0 +1,0 0 0 +1,0 +1,0 0 -3,0 -11,0 -16,0 -25,0 -24,0 -37,0 -41,0 -42,0

22 307 BLASQUEZ Luca*CAMERINI Emy Ford Sierra RH H A 1514,0 19:04:00 +5,0 -2,0 0 -10,0 -8,0 -11,0 -13,0 -15,0 -14,0 -18,0 -13,0 -22,0 -27,0 -9,0 -6,0 -7,0 -2,0 +218,0

23 309 VIAL Jean-Louis*CASTEL Charles Renault 4CV RH H A 3146,0 19:09:00 +45,0 +62,0 +77,0 +82,0 +89,0 +93,0 +104,0 +114,0 +123,0 +121,0 +132,0 +136,0 +136,0 +128,0 +153,0 +161,0 +176,0 +188,0

===================================== 23 Voitures =====================================
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Légende: - Avant HIP (Advance),+ Après HIP (Delay)

# N° Pilote Véhicule Catég. Moy. Grp. Points

1 311 PERROUD Pascal*ALLAIS Guillaume Porsche 911 T RH B A 18,0

2 314 CLIMENT Luis*JIMENEZ Carles BMW 323i RH I A 22,0

3 315 OCHAGAVIAS Alvaro*MACHO Manuel Porsche 911 2.4 T RH I A 22,0

4 323 PERROUD Arthur*DI PASQUALE Loriane Volkswagen Golf GTi MK1 RH B A 23,0

5 302 SABY Bruno*MARQUES Christophe Renault R5 Turbo RH I A 26,0

6 327 MASDEU José Luis*FERNANDEZ FORES Paco Porsche 911 SC RH B A 27,0

7 322 BERTRAND Jean-Pierre*PELLISSIER Laure Mini Mayfair RH B A 30,0

8 321 LOENS Philippe*REVOLAT Sébastien Opel Kadett GT/E RH B A 31,0

9 317 SALLES Frédéric*RIFFARD Cédric Peugeot 205 GTi RH I A 33,0

10 324 ROCHE Yannick*AMBLARD Julie Daf 66 Marathon RH B A 36,0

11 301 BADOSA Michel*ROBIC Jean-Marc Renault 8 Major RH B A 37,0

12 325 PUJOLS Julien*PUJOLS Fleur Volkswagen Golf GTi RH B A 39,0

13 312 TARBOURIECH Philippe*GASTALDI Guy Fiat 124 Coupé RH I A 45,0

14 310 CHAPELLE Tristan*MATHIEU Kévin Renault Super 5 RH H A 69,0

15 319 LARROQUE Dominique*MONASSIER Patrick Ford Escort RS 2000 RH B A 73,0

16 305 RIERA Robert*COULANGE Thierry Citroën AX RH H A 97,0

17 306 CAMILO ALVES Pedro*CAMILO ALVES Julio Volkswagen Golf GTi RH H A 106,0

18 316 LELOUP Philippe*THIERRY David Alfa Roméo 2000 GTV RH I A 119,0

19 303 VANNERUM Jean-Pierre*PLAS Nicolas Audi 80 Quattro RH H A 211,0

20 304 YERETZIAN Christian*YERETZIAN Antoine Talbot Lotus RH H A 222,0

21 318 DURAND Raymond*DUPRAT Jean-Marc Opel Kadett GT/E RH B A 250,0

22 307 BLASQUEZ Luca*CAMERINI Emy Ford Sierra RH H A 1514,0

23 309 VIAL Jean-Louis*CASTEL Charles Renault 4CV RH H A 3146,0

===================================== 23 Voitures =====================================

d320 d322 d323 d324 d325 Péna.

+1,0 0 0 +1,0 -1,0

0 +1,0 +4,0 +3,0 +2,0

0 +1,0 +3,0 +5,0 +3,0

-1,0 -1,0 -1,0 0 -1,0

-1,0 +2,0 +3,0 +4,0 +2,0

+1,0 +1,0 +2,0 +3,0 -3,0

0 +4,0 +4,0 +6,0 +1,0

-1,0 +2,0 +4,0 +6,0 +3,0

+1,0 +3,0 +5,0 +5,0 +4,0

0 +2,0 +5,0 +8,0 +7,0

+3,0 -4,0 +1,0 -3,0 +1,0

0 +4,0 +8,0 +8,0 +5,0

-8,0 -3,0 +1,0 +3,0 +1,0

-5,0 +1,0 +9,0 +9,0 +11,0

+28,0 +1,0 +11,0 +12,0 +7,0

-3,0 +6,0 +13,0 +14,0 +15,0

+1,0 +8,0 +15,0 +17,0 +18,0

+15,0 +2,0 +8,0 +10,0 +13,0

-1,0 +9,0 +18,0 +18,0 +20,0

0 +9,0 +17,0 +18,0 +22,0

-30,0 -5,0 +3,0 +4,0 +1,0

+211,0 +218,0 +229,0 +228,0 +228,0

+186,0 +196,0 +212,0 +213,0 +219,0
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